
OPEN DISTANCE SCORE
Marco Pianelli e Saetta McQueen 42,5

Riccardo Gaido e Perla 40,5 4.5

Marco Vignale e Yang 40,5 4

Luca Todisco e Fawkes 40

Marco Vignale e Why 39

Stefano Ficco e Lilith 37,5

Riccardo Gaido e Full 35

Oriana Anghinoni e Nami 34

Luca Dallere e Tuco 28

Luna Bassani e Frida 28

Roberto Rosso e Fiocco 27,5

Paolo Vallero e Gwen 26

Andrea Porcari e Vicky 25

Rossella Pellegrin e Miura 24,5

Adelaide Ottaviano e Anna 24

Luca Dallere e Yuma 23,5

Paola Pocar e Gina 23

Veronica Demarie e Milo 21,5

Elisa Giorio e Amélie 18,5

Rossella Pellegrin e Bubu 18

Sergio Raffaeli e Nena 17,5

Elisa Giorio e Fury 17

Alessandra Varetto e Narë 7,5

OPEN FREESTYLE SCORE
Riccardo Gaido e Full 69,05

Stefano Ficco e Lilith 68,3

Marco Vignale e Yang 68,1

Luca Todisco e Fawkes 68

Luca Dallere e Yuma 67,7

Sergio Raffaeli e Nena 66,8

Oriana Anghinoni e Nami 66,55

Veronica Demarie e Milo 63,2

Paolo Vallero e Gwen 58,7

Elisa Giorio e Fury 53,9

Alessandra Varetto e Narë 46,3

OPEN COMBINED SCORE
Stefano Ficco e Lilith 89,8

Marco Vignale e Yang 89,1

Riccardo Gaido e Full 88,55

Luca Todisco e Fawkes 88

Oriana Anghinoni e Nami 85,05

Sergio Raffaeli e Nena 82,3

Luca Dallere e Yuma 81,7

Veronica Demarie e Milo 76,2



Pablo Vallero e Gwen 69,2

Elisa Giorio e Fury 66,4

Alessandra Varetto e Narë 51,8

DIVISION II DISTANCE SCORE
Michela Bruna e Banana 22,5

Gino Novo e Mia 22

Cristina Bozzo e Kaaleo 21,5

Federico Pejretti e Ellie 18

Elisa Finotti e Jupi 15,5

Chiara Fabbri e Ryuk 15

Matteo Pellegrini e Leo 13

Daniela Constanta Blasiu e Zaira 12

Alessia Paciolla e Kitchen 10,5

Massimo Marchetto e Kira 8,5

Boffa Manuela e Zoe 6,5

Schirru Giovanni e Arya 6,5

Riccardi Angela e Kenia 4

Baratin Elisa e Ypsilon 2

DIVISON II FREESTYLE SCORE
Gino Novo e Mia 66,3

Andrea Porcari e Vicky 65,6

Elisa Finotti e Jupi 60,5

Boffa Manuela e Zoe 58

Matteo Pellegrini e Leo 56,5

Michela Bruna e Banana 56,35

Federico Pejretti e Ellie 54,9

Cristina Bozzo e Kaleo 52,3

Chiara Fabbri e Ryuk 51,9

Alessia Paciolla e Kitchen 49,3

Massimo Marchetto e Kira 48,1

DIVISION II COMBINED SCORE
Gino Novo e Mia 78,8

Michela Bruna e Banana 72,85

Elisa Finotti e Jupi 69,5

Matteo Pellegrini e Leo 65,5

Federico Pejretti e Ellie 63,9

Cristina Bozzo e Kaleo 63,8

Boffa Manuela e Zoe 63

Chiara Fabbri e Ryuk 61,9

Alessia Paciolla e Kitchen 55,3

Massimo Marchetto e Kira 54,6


